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CYCLONE VAC

CYCVAC.SDE.BHM.40P

Professional micromotor with integrated cyclonic
suction, 100 W brushless motor and up to 40.000 rpm
for manicure, pedicure and podiatry. LCD panel with
speed control, bidirectional rotation and memory for 3
programmes. Compact design 3.5 kg with replaceable
bag filtration for a clean and hygienic work

environment.

Key specifications

Motor type brushless
Maximum speed 40000 RPM
Torque / Motor torque 27Ncm
Handpiece weight 364 g

Bit compatibility 235
Electrical overload protection Yes
Suction system Yes
Input voltage No
Screen type digital
Control type manuall

Technical data



weelko

Ol - JOIOIO

© 40x35x25/5kq

+34 938 249 020

info@weelko.com

Cami Garreta, 92,
08600 Berga, Barcelona

CYCLONE VAC

CYCVAC.SDE.BHM.40P

Micromotor profesional con aspiracion ciclénica
infegrada, motor brushless de 100 W y hasta 40.000
rem para manicura, pedicura y podologia. Panel LCD
con control de velocidad, giro bidireccional y memoria
para 3 programas. Disefio compacto 3,5 kg con
filtrado por bolsas reemplazables para un entorno de

frabaijo limpio e higiénico.

Especificaciones técnicas

Tipo de motor brushless
Velocidad méxima 40000 RPM
Torque / para motor 27 N-cm
Peso de la pieza de mano 364 g
Compatibilidad de fresas 235
Proteccién eléctrica contra .
sobrecarga Si
Sistema de aspiracion Si
Voltaje de entrada No
Tipo de pantalla digital
Tipo de control manual

Ficha técnica
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CYCLONE VAC

CYCVAC.SDE.BHM.40P

Micromotor professionale con aspirazione ciclonica
infegrata, motore brushless da 100 W e fino a 40.000
rom per manicure, pedicure e podologia. Pannello LCD
con controllo della velocitd, rotazione bidirezionale e
memoria per 3 programmi. Design compatto 3,5 kg con
filtragqgio a sacchetti sostituibili per un ambiente di

lavoro pulito e igienico.

Specifiche chiave

Tipo di motore brushless
Velocitd massima 40000 RPM
Coppia / Coppia motore 27 N-cm
Peso del manipolo 364 g
Compatibilita delle frese 235
ProTeziong elettrica contro il Si
sovraccarico

Sistema di aspirazione Si
Tensione diingresso No
Tipo di schermo digital
Tipo di controllo manual

Scheda tecnica
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CYCLONE VAC

CYCVAC.SDE.BHM.40P

weelko

Professioneller Mikromotor mit integrierter
Zyklonabsaugung, burstenlosem 100-W-Motor und bis
zu 40.000 rpm fur Manikure, Pediktre und Podologiie.
LCD-Panel mit Drehzahlregelung, bidirektionaler
Drehung und Speicher fur 3 Programme. Kompaktes
Design 3,5 kg mit austauschbaren Filterbeuteln fur eine
saubere und hygienische Arbeitsumgebung.

Technische Angaben

Motorart brushless
Maximale Drehzahl 40000 RPM
Drehmoment /
Motordrehmoment 27Nem
Gewicht des HandstUcks 3649
® 40x35x25/5kg Kompatibilitat der Fraser 235
Elektrischer Uberlastschutz la
Absaugsystem Ja
Eingangsspannung No
Bildschirmtyp digital
Steuerungsart manuall
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CYCLONE VAC

CYCVAC.SDE.BHM.40P

Micromotor professionnel avec aspiration cyclonique
intfégrée, moteur brushless de 100 W et jusqu'a 40 000
rom pour la manucure, la pédicure et la podologie.
Panneau LCD avec contréle de vitesse, rotation
bidirectionnelle et mémoire pour 3 programmes.
Design compact 3,5 kg avec filtration par sacs
remplacgables pour un environnement de travail propre

et hygiénique.

Spécifications clés

Type de moteur brushless
Vitesse maximale 40000 RPM
Couple / Couple moteur 27 Ncm
Poids de la piece & main 3649
Compatibilité des fraises 235
Protection électrique contre .
surcharge Oui
Systéme d'aspiration Oui
Tension d'entrée No
Type d'écran digital
manual

Type de commande

Fiche technique



